/ NAILS, PINS & CLIPS
69ALL PRICES STATED ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT AT 17.5% (UK) - ALL MEASUREMENTS STATED ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
Code Size Weight £
NGJP30 30X2.65 1kg 3.78
NGJP40 40X2.65 1kg 3.78
Code Size Weight £
NGRH50 50X2.65 1kg 2.49
NGRH65 65X2.65 1kg 2.49
NGRH65335 65X3.35 1kg 2.49
NGRH75 75X3.75 1kg 2.37
NGRH100 100X4.5 1kg 2.37
NGRH125 125X5.6 1kg 2.56
NGRH150 150X6.0 1kg 2.56
Code Size Weight £
NSRS50 50X3.35 1kg 3.58
NSRS65 65X3.35 1kg 3.58
Nails - Annular Ring Shank -Sheradized
Nails - Round Head - Galvanized
nails - Bright Round Lost Head
Nails - jagged plaster board - Galvanized
Code Size Weight £
NGC30 30X2.65 500g 1.59
NGC40 40X2.65 500g 1.59
NGC40335 40X3.35 500g 1.89
NGC50 50X2.65 500g 1.89
NGC50335 50X3.35 500g 1.89
NGC65 65X3.75 500g 1.99
NGC75 75X3.75 500g 1.99
nails - Clouts - Galvanized
Nails - Bright Ovals
Code Size Weight £
NGELHC20 20X3.0 1kg 3.38
NGELHC30 30X3.0 1kg 3.38
NGELHC40 40X4.0 1kg 3.38
NGELHC50 50X3.0 1kg 3.89
Nails - Extra Large Head - Galvanised
Nails - Cut Clasp
Code Length Weight £
NGO40 40 1kg 4.99
NGO50 50 1kg 4.99
NGO65 65 1kg 4.99
Nails - Ovals - Galvanized
Code Length Weight £
NSLH40 40 1kg 5.21
NSLH50 50 1kg 4.78
NSLH65 65 1kg 4.78
NSLH75 75 1kg 4.78
Nails - Lost Head - Galvanized
Code Size Weight £
NBRW40 40X2.65 1kg 2.95
NBRW50 50X2.65 1kg 2.09
NBRW65 65X3.35 1kg 2.09
NBRW75 75X3.75 1kg 1.75
NBRW100 100X4.5 1kg 1.75
NBRW125 125X5.6 1kg 1.99
NBRW150 150X6.0 1kg 1.99
Nails - Bright Round head
This type of nail has a thread on the shank for extra withdrawal
resistance. Often used in the making of pallets.
Code Size Weight £
NBRS20 20X2.0 500g 1.95
NBRS25 25X2.0 500g 1.95
NBRS30 30X2.36 500g 2.45
NBRS40 40X2.65 500g 1.85
NBRS50 50X2.65 500g 1.79
NBRS65 65X3.35 500g 1.68
NBRS75 75X3.75 500g 2.25
NBRS100 100X5.0 500g 2.19
Nails - Annular Ring Shank Bright
Code Size Weight £
NBRLH50 50X2.65 1kg 2.82
NBRLH65 65X3.35 1kg 2.45
Code Length Weight £
NBO40 40 1kg 2.55
NBO50 50 1kg 2.55
NBO65 65 1kg 2.65
NBO75 75 1kg 2.99
NBO100 100 1kg 2.99
Code Length Weight £
NCC50 50 500g 3.50
NCC65 65 500g 3.37
NCC75 75 500g 3.37
NCC100 100 500g 3.22
NAILS, PINS & CLIPS /
Order line: 01208 269898 - log on to: www.adpdiamex.co.uk70
A plain round shank nail with a large flat washer head for use
with Gypklith slabs. It has many uses in panel fixing and is
especially suited for fastening of insulation and sound proofing
materials to timber or plaster walls.
Used for securing corrugated steel sheeting and are galvanised.
The convex washer covers the hole made by nail.
Black plastic roofing washers also known as spats
Code Size Box Qty Box £
NML25 25 100 1.04
NML30 30 100 1.19
NML35 35 100 1.28
NML40 40 100 1.48
NML50 50 100 1.77
NML60 60 100 2.12
Code Size Box Qty Box £
MP25 25 100 4.78
Code Size Weight Box £
NCCL30 30 1kg 15.95
NCCL40 40 1kg 15.95
NCCL50 50 1kg 15.95
Code Size Weight £
SLAB100 100 1kg 4.85
SLAB125 125 1kg 8.59
SLAB150 150 1kg 8.99
Code Size Weight £
NSSAR38 38 1kg 21.95
NSSAR50 50 1kg 21.95
NSSAR60 60 1kg 21.95
NSSAR75 75 1kg 21.95
Code Size Weight £
NSSRW40 40 1kg 19.95
NSSRW50 50 1kg 19.95
NSSRW65 65 1kg 19.95
NSSRW75 75 1kg 19.95
NSSRW100 100 1kg 19.95
Code Size Weight £
NSSLH50 50 1kg 19.95
NSSLH65 65 1kg 19.95
Code Size Weight £
SPRHD65 65 1kg 3.89
Code Size Weight Box £
ALCLN30 30X2.65 1kg 7.95
ALCLN303 30X3.0 1kg 7.95
ALCLN38 38X3.0 1kg 7.95
ALCLN50 50X3.0 1kg 7.95
ALCLN503 50X3.5 1kg 7.95
ALCLN60 60X3.5 1kg 7.95
ALCLN65 65X3.5 1kg 7.95
ALCLN70 70X3.5 1kg 7.95
ALCLN75 75X3.5 1kg 7.95
Code Size Weight Box £
GCH75 75 500g 8.95
GCH100 100 500g 8.95
GCH125 125 500g 8.95
GCH150 150 1kg 14.95
Code Size Weight £
GWST15 15 500g 3.27
GWST20 20 500g 2.76
GWST25 25 500g 2.42
GWST30 30 500g 2.02
GWST40 40 500g 2.02
GWST50 50 500g 2.15
Code Size Box Qty Box £
NMM25 25 100 1.57
NMM30 30 100 1.75
NMM35 35 100 1.94
NMM40 40 100 2.12
NMM45 45 100 2.31
NMM50 50 100 2.49
NMM60 60 100 2.87
NMM65 65 100 2.94
NMM70 70 100 3.25
NMM75 75 100 3.43
Code Size Box Qty Box £
NMH25 25 100 1.99
NMH30 30 100 2.32
NMH35 35 100 2.52
NMH40 40 100 2.87
NMH50 50 100 3.39
NMH60 60 100 3.90
NMH70 70 100 4.41
NMH80 80 100 4.92
NMH90 90 100 5.43
NMH100 100 100 5.95
Code Size Box Qty Box £
GCH150 150X16g 100 4.95
NAILS - Masonry - Light Gauge 2.5MM
NAILS - Masonry - MEDIUM Gauge 3.0MM
NAILS - Masonry - HEAVY Gauge 3.5MM
NAILS - CAPPING - MICKEY PIN
NAils - clout - Copper Slab Nails
Nails - Annular Ring  - Stainless Steel
nails - Round head wire - Stainless Steel
nails - Lost head - Stainless Steel
Springhead Roofing Nails
Nails - Clout - Aluminium
Nails - Cone Head Drive Screw - Galvanised
WASHERs  - Conehead
Wire Staples - Galvanised
Stainless Steel Nails
/ NAILS, PINS & CLIPS
71ALL PRICES STATED ARE EXCLUSIVE OF VAT AT 17.5% (UK) - ALL MEASUREMENTS STATED ARE IN MILLIMETERS UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED
Plastic top pinS - STAINLESS STEEL -A4
Panel Pins - BZP
Panel Pins - Brass
Panel Pins - Stainless steel
Plastic Top Nails - STAINLESS STEEL -A4
Code Size Colour Box Qty Box£
PTP25WH 25 WHITE 250 8.95
PTP30WH 30 WHITE 250 8.95
PTP40WH 40 WHITE 250 8.95
PTP25BR 25 BROWN 250 8.95
PTP30BR 30 BROWN 250 8.95
PTP40BR 40 BROWN 250 8.95
PTP25BL 25 BLACK 250 8.95
PTP30BL 30 BLACK 250 8.95
PTP40BL 40 BLACK 250 8.95
PTP25OA 25 OAK 250 8.95
PTP30OA 30 OAK 250 8.95
PTP40OA 40 OAK 250 8.95
Code Size Colour Box Qty Box £
PTN40WH 40 WHITE 100 8.95
PTN50WH 50 WHITE 100 8.95
PTN65WH 65 WHITE 100 8.95
PTN40BR 40 BROWN 100 8.95
PTN50BR 50 BROWN 100 8.95
PTN65BR 65 BROWN 100 8.95
PTN40BL 40 BLACK 100 8.95
PTN50BL 50 BLACK 100 8.95
PTN65BL 65 BLACK 100 8.95
PTN40OA 40 OAK 100 8.95
PTN50OA 50 OAK 100 8.95
PTN65OA 65 OAK 100 8.95
Code Size Weight Box £
PPBZ20 20X18g 500g 3.95
PPBZ25 25X18g 500g 3.95
PPBZ30 30x17g 500g 3.95
PPBZ40 40X16g 500g 3.95
PPBZ50 50x16g 500g 3.95
Code Size Weight Box £
PPBR20 20 500g 18.95
PPBR25 25 500g 18.95
PPBR30 30 500g 18.95
PPBR40 40 500g 18.95
Code Size Weight £
PPSS25 25 1kg 25.55
PPSS30 30 1kg 25.55
PPSS40 40 1kg 25.55
Code Colour/Size Box Qty Box £
B85V56139 WHITE 1MM 100 0.78
B85V56141 WHITE 1.5MM 100 0.85
B85V56142 WHITE 2.5MM 100 0.85
B85V56144 WHITE 4MM 100 1.06
B85V56146 WHITE 6MM 100 1.17
B85V56148 WHITE 10MM 100 1.24
B85V56140 GREY 1MM 100 0.78
B85V56657 GREY 1.5MM 100 0.85
B85V56143 GREY 2.5MM 100 0.85
B85V56145 GREY 4MM 100 1.06
B85V56147 GREY 6MM 100 1.17
B85V56149 GREY 10MM 100 1.24
Code Colour/Size Box Qty Box £
B85V56120 WHITE3mm 100 0.76
B85V56122 WHITE3.5mm 100 0.76
B85V56124 WHITE4.5mm 100 0.69
B85V56126 WHITE5mm 100 0.83
B85V56128 WHITE6mm 100 0.91
B85V56131 WHITE7mm 100 0.83
B85V56134 WHITE9mm 100 1.37
B85V56135 WHITE11mm 100 1.54
B85V56137 WHITE14mm 100 2.71
B85V56123 BLACK3.5mm 100 0.76
B85V56125 BLACK4.5mm 100 0.69
B85V56127 BLACK5mm 100 0.83
B85V56129 BLACK6mm 100 0.91
B85V56132 BLACK7mm 100 0.83
B85V56136 BLACK11mm 100 1.54
B85V56138 BLACK14mm 100 2.71
B85V56130 BROWN6mm 100 0.91
B85V56133 BROWN7mm 100 0.83
Code Colour/Size Box Qty Box £
B85V59650 BLACK 100x2.5mm 100 0.25
B85V59662 BLACK 120|x2.5mm 100 0.44
B85V59664 BLACK 140x3.6mm 100 0.57
B85V59652 BLACK 160x4.8mm 100 0.93
B85V59668 BLACK 180x4.8mm 100 0.87
B85V59666 BLACK 200x3.6mm 100 0.84
B85V59654 BLACK 200x4.8mm 100 0.99
B85V59670 BLACK 290x7.6mm 100 2.72
B85V59656 BLACK 295x4.8mm 100 1.73
B85V59658 BLACK 370x4.8mm 100 2.35
B85V59660 BLACK 370x7.6mm 100 4.56
B85V59672 BLACK 450x9mm 100 6.85
B85V59674 BLACK 550x9mm 100 7.57
B85V59651 NATURAL100X2.5MM 100 0.25
B85V59663 NATURAL120X2.5MM 100 0.44
B85V59665 NATURAL140X3.6MM 100 0.57
B85V59653 NATURAL160X3.6MM 100 0.93
B85V59669 NATURAL180X4.8MM 100 0.87
B85V59667 NATURAL200X3.6MM 100 0.84
B85V59655 NATURAL200X4.8MM 100 0.99
B85V59671 NATURAL290X7.6MM 100 2.72
B85V59657 NATURAL295X4.8MM 100 1.73
B85V59659 NATURAL370X4.8MM 100 2.35
B85V59661 NATURAL370X7.6MM 100 4.56
B85V59673 NATURAL450X9MM 100 6.85
B85V59675 NATURAL550X9MM 100 7.57
Code Description Box Qty Box £
PINPG Pin Plug 100 0.38
Maintenance free, easy to use, decorative PVCu headed nails.
Suitable for fixing fascias, signs & barge boards.
Available in White, Brown, Black and Oak
Maintenance free, easy to use, decorative PVCu headed nails.
Suitable for fixing fascias, signs & barge boards.
Available in White, Brown, Black and Oak
Pin plugs for fixing cable clips into walls that are too hard for
masonry pins. 5mm drill bit required
Cable Clips
Cable Clips - Round
Pin Plugs
Cable Ties - Nylon
Clips & Ties